

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record measurement					
Work name: Temporary					
restoration of road joining					
Ganga Pulwari Amul					
Sadale to via Jogini					
Jagga Pulwari Sadale taluk					
Head: FDR (2021-22)					

(01) P/L of Brick Bat -

— including light ramming
— compact as per T/S
rate as per

1 x 27.10 x 0.95	1.45	2.1	2.48	0.18	0.32	
				3		0.39
						12.85
1 x 18.0 x 1.45	2.1	2.48	0.15	0.32		
				3		0.50
						17.37
1 x 12.30 x 1.45	1.8	2.35	0.18	0.8		
				2		0.92
						14.57
1 x 19.10 x 1.50	2.1	2.4	0.2	0.66	0.4	
				3		0.72
						22.84
1 x 22.0 x 1.35	1.18	1.4	0.12	0.77		
				3		0.48
						21.91
1 x 15.10 x 1.2	1.45	2.48	0.15	0.27	0.4	
				3		0.47
						17.47
1 x 23.10 x 1.15	1.9	2.23	0.15	0.10	0.48	
				2		0.48
						13.42
Total P/L =						110.15m ³

(02) P/L of Sand Bag

including filling local

sand into empty cement bag -

312 + 49 + 122 + 118 + 145 + 72 = 793 Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(03) Pile of Bamboo piles					
— Spacing of 10m					
— Including making shoe					
driving pile — complete					
— T/S — 12502 of 1st					
		42	3.75		315.0
		168	3.75		630.0
		13	2.50		32.50
		94	3.50		329.0
		55	3.75		206.25
		11	2.0		22.00
		Total 867			1564.75m
(04) Pile of Bamboo					
runner — do —					
	2	175.00			350.00m
	2	58.25			116.50m
	1	27.50			27.50m
	1	23.10			23.10m
	Grand Total				517.10m
Signature	11.24				
Count	6/11/2021				
Signature	28/12/21				

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Note: Temporary restoration of road Jogini Ganga fulwari PMB 54 Sadak to viz Jogini Jagga PMB 54 Sadak H.K. PDR-2021/22					
① P/L — Brick work — — all as per T/S & in P.D. of E.H.					
Qty = 110.15 m ³ VMB 2736 PG 460					
@ ₹ 2146.58 / m ³ = 236475.71					
② P/L — masonry — — General Bays —					
Qty = 49.3 Nos VMB 2736 PG 460					
@ ₹ 39.37 / each = 31220.41					
③ P/L — fixing — bamboo ply —					
Qty = 1564.75 m VMB 2736 PG 470					
PG 470 @ ₹ 53.52 / m = 83761.07					
④ P/L — fitting — fixing — — bamboo —					
Qty = 257.5 m VMB 2736 PG 470					
@ ₹ 16.46 / m = 4238.45					
Total = 355665.72					
Ashutosh 28.12.21 SE					
Contd 28.12.21 SE					
					28.12.21

Continuation